
Trofeo DONI 2° Tappa
A.S.D. Arco Club Riccione (G1908039)
Centro Sportivo Comunale “Italo Nicoletti” Riccione (RN), Dal 08-06-2019 al 09-06-2019
Giudici di Gara: Morselli Renato, Vernocchi Ivan
Direttore dei Tiri: Tozzola Marcello
Comitato Organizzatore: Bertolino Andrea, Luponetti Raimondo, Gallarate Luca

Arco Olimpico Junior Mixed Team
1

8

Friuli Venezia Giulia
KANITZ Giulia
ROMAN ZOTTA David

-Bye-

5

4

Piemonte
MAFFEI Beatrice
LIUZZI Dennis

Toscana
FOCACCI Elvira
BONARI Tommaso

5 

4 

16

12

3

6

Lombardia
MORETTO Katia
GOTTARDINI Andrea Carlo Giorgio

Emilia Romagna
CURATI Lisa
BENETTI Andrea

6 

2 

7

2
Liguria

BARBARINO Gaia
BIGAGLI Luca

-Bye-

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Piemonte

5 

3 

Lombardia

Liguria

5 

1 

Bronzo

Piemonte

Liguria

4 

5 

12

16

Oro

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Lombardia

2 

6 
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Arco Olimpico Allievi Mixed Team
1

8

Lombardia
SAVIO Alessandra
NOVATI Federico

Liguria
MUSCHIETTI Lisa
GUGOLE Lorenzo

6 

0 

5

4

Calabria
RESTUCCIA Giovanna
SCHIAVA Giuseppe Giovanni

Emilia Romagna
PALAZZI Silvia Nicoletta
VALENTE Lorenzo

6 

2 

3

6

Piemonte
ALOISI Francesca
DEZANI Simone

Friuli Venezia Giulia
BORTOLI Linda
PANIGUTTI Gionata

6 

0 

7

2

Marche
BENEDETTI Teresa
BARBARESI Diego

Toscana
GELSO Federica
CORRARO Lorenzo

2 

6 

Lombardia

Calabria

6 

0 

Piemonte

Toscana

6 

0 

Bronzo

Calabria

Toscana

1 

5 

Oro

Lombardia

Piemonte

5 

4 

17

16
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Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Mixed Team
1

8

Emilia Romagna
TRAVASONI Gloria
BRUSCOLINI Simone

Marche
CAPORALETTI Alessia
ROSSOLINI Leonardo

6 

0 

5

4

Toscana
BETTI Viola
TUCI Edoardo

Piemonte
FEHERVARI Lea
BOGETTI Fabio

2 

6 

3

6

Lombardia
CRESPI Gaia
SILVESTRINI Giorgio Alfredo

Liguria
GHILINO Alessia
LAZZARINI Paolo

5 

1 

7

2

Calabria
BRANCA Elena
CATALANO Alessio Pasquale

Friuli Venezia Giulia
FIOROT Giada
DIMITRI Alessandro Nicolo'

0 

6 

Emilia Romagna

Piemonte

5 

3 

Lombardia

Friuli Venezia Giulia

1 

5 

Bronzo

Piemonte

Lombardia

2 

6 

Oro

Emilia Romagna

Friuli Venezia Giulia

6 

2 
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